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UNIVERSITY
ORIENTATION



FACULTY OF MEDICINE A VVid

September 26, 2023 10.00
Cevizlibag Campus Conference Hall

TIME PROGRAM FLOW

10.00 Stance in Silence and National Anthem

Opening Speech: Prof. Dr. Ercan Gegez, Rector

10.05-11.05 Administrative Unit Orientation

10.05 Dean of Students Office

10.10 Student Advisory Services Directorate

10.15 Arel Psychological Counseling Guidance Research Center
10.20 Student Clubs & Entrepreneurship and Leadership Office
10.25 Health, Accommodation and Sports Office

10.30 Student Registration Office

10.35 Library and Documentation Office

10.40 Arel Career Center

10.45 International Marketing and Student Recruitment Office
10.50 Information Technology Office

10.55 ArellD Card

11.00 Arel Distance Education Application and Research Center
11.05 Gencarel Youth Studies Center



UNDERGRADUATE
PROGRAMS y

October 2, 2023 10.00

Kemal GézUkara Campus Conference Hall
Students who is in the Preparatory Class, will also participate in this program.

TIME

10.00

10.05-11.05

10.05

10.10

10.15

10.20

10.25

10.30

10.35

10.40

10.45

10.50

10.55

11.00

11.05

PROGRAM FLOW

Stance in Silence and National Anthem

Opening Speech: Prof. Dr. Ercan Gegez, Rector
Administrative Unit Orientation

Dean of Students Office

Student Advisory Services Directorate

Arel Psychological Counseling Guidance Research Center
Student Clubs & Entrepreneurship and Leadership Office
Health, Accommodation and Sports Office

Student Registration Office

Library and Documentation Office

Arel Career Center

International Marketing and Student Recruitment Office
Information Technology Office

ArellD Card

Arel Distance Education Application and Research Center

Gencarel Youth Studies Center

Vil



VOCATIONAL SCHOOL A VVid

October 2,2023 14.00
Kemal Gézukara Campus Conference Hall

Vocational School daytime education departments that will receive education in Tepekent Campus
will participate.

TIME PROGRAM FLOW

14.00 Stance in Silence and National Anthem

Opening Speech: Prof. Dr. Ercan Gegez, Rector

14.05-15.05 Administrative Unit Orientation

14.05 Dean of Students Office

14.10 Student Advisory Services Directorate

14.15 Arel Psychological Counseling Guidance Research Center
14.20 Student Clubs & Entrepreneurship and Leadership Office
14.25 Health, Accommodation and Sports Office

14.30 Student Registration Office

14.35 Library and Documentation Office

14.40 Arel Career Center

14.45 International Marketing and Student Recruitment Office
14.50 Information Technology Office

14.55 ArellD Card

15.00 Arel Distance Education Application and Research Center
15.05 Gencgarel Youth Studies Center



FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 4 V4.4

October 3, 2023 10.00
Cevizlibag Campus Conference Hall, Classrooms No. 303-304-305-309-435-436*

*Which departments will be in the classrooms will be notified by the Dean’s Office of the Faculty of
Health Sciences.

TIME PROGRAM FLOW

10.00 Stance in Silence and National Anthem

Opening Speech: Prof. Dr. Ercan Gegez, Rector

10.05-11.05 Administrative Unit Orientation

10.05 Dean of Students Office

10.10 Student Advisory Services Directorate

10.15 Arel Psychological Counseling Guidance Research Center
10.20 Student Clubs & Entrepreneurship and Leadership Office
10.25 Health, Accommodation and Sports Office

10.30 Student Registration Office

10.35 Library and Documentation Office

10.40 Arel Career Center

10.45 International Marketing and Student Recruitment Office
10.50 Information Technology Office

10.55 ArellD Card

11.00 Arel Distance Education Application and Research Center
11.05 Gencarel Youth Studies Center



VOCATIONAL SCHOOL A VYV

3 October 2023 14.00
Cevizlibag Campus Conference Hall, Classrooms No. 303-304-305-309-435-436*

Vocational School daytime education departments that will receive education in Cevizlibag Campus

will participate.
*Which departments will be in the classrooms will be notified by the Vocational School Management.
TIME PROGRAM FLOW
14.00 Stance in Silence and National Anthem

Opening Speech: Prof. Dr. Ercan Gegez, Rector
14.05-15.05 Administrative Unit Orientation
14.05 Dean of Students Office
14.10 Student Advisory Services Directorate
14.15 Arel Psychological Counseling Guidance Research Center
14.20 Student Clubs & Entrepreneurship and Leadership Office
14.25 Health, Accommodation and Sports Office
14.30 Student Registration Office
14.35 Library and Documentation Office
14.40 Arel Kariyer Merkezi
14.45 International Marketing and Student Recruitment Office
14.50 Information Technology Office
14.55 ArellD Card
15.00 Arel Distance Education Application and Research Center
15.05 Gencgarel Youth Studies Center



VOCATIONAL SCHOOL EVENING
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT A VYA

October 3, 2023 17.00
Cevizlibag Campus Conference Hall, Classrooms No. 303-304-305-309-435-436*

*Which departments will be in the classrooms will be notified by the Vocational School Management.

TIME PROGRAM FLOW

17.00 Stance in Silence and National Anthem

Opening Speech: Prof. Dr. Ercan Gegez, Rector

17.05-18.05 Administrative Unit Orientation

17.05 Dean of Students Office

17.10 Student Advisory Services Directorate

17.15 Arel Psychological Counseling Guidance Research Center
17.20 Student Clubs & Entrepreneurship and Leadership Office
17.25 Health, Accommodation and Sports Office

17.30 Student Registration Office

17.35 Library and Documentation Office

17.40 Arel Kariyer Merkezi

17.45 International Marketing and Student Recruitment Office
17.50 Information Technology Office

17.55 ArellD Card

18.00 Arel Distance Education Application and Research Center
18.05 Gencarel Youth Studies Center



FACULTY
ORIENTATION



FACULTY OF ARTS AND LETTERS
ORIENTATION PROGRAM

October 3, 2023 11.00
Kemal GoézUkara Campus Aziz Sancar Lecture Hall




PROGRAM FLOW

Dean’s Speech

Introducing Heads of Departments

Introducing Faculty Secretary

Information on Regulations and Instructions on Education and Training

Information on Double Major and Minor

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility




MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. Z35

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Enmm— L 2 4

TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETING DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 222

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

13



SOCIOLOGY DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal G6zukara Campus Classroom No. 223

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

—— $0$

PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Aziz Sancar Lecture Hall

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

14



TURKISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 205

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

15



FACULTY OF FINE ARTS
ORIENTATION PROGRAM

October 3, 2023 11.30
Kemal Gézukara Campus Conference Hall




PROGRAM FLOW

Dean’s Speech

Introducing Heads of Departments

Introducing Faculty Secretary

Information on Regulations and Instructions on Education and Training

Information on Double Major and Minor

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility




GASTRONOMY AND CULINARY ARTS

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Ground Floor Kitchen

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

A 4 4

CARTOON AND ANIMATION DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 321

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Mojor/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

18



GRAPHIC DESIGN DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 312

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Mojor/l\/linor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

19



FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND
ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ORIENTATION PROGRAM

October 3, 2023 11.00
Kemal GézUkara Campus Conference Hall




PROGRAM FLOW

Dean’s Speech

Introducing Heads of Departments

Introducing Faculty Secretary

Information on Regulations and Instructions on Education and Training

Information on Double Major and Minor

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

il
(

21



FINANCE AND BANKING DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Finance Lab

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

S 2 4

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

(TURKISH)

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Go6zukara Campus Classroom No. 224

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
22



LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 225

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

465

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 221

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

23



MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 220

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
S 2 4

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

(ENGLISH)

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 217

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
24



POLITICAL SCIENCE AND PUBLIC

ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 219

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

465

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 221

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

25



AVIATION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 212

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
Lo

INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND FINANCE
DEPARTMENT (ENGLISH)

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 217

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

26



INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS DEPARTMENT
(ENGLISH)

October 10, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 120

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double I\/Iojor/l\/linor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

27



COMMUNICATION FACULTY
ORIENTATION PROGRAM

October 3, 2023, 10.00
Kemal Go6zUkara Campus Conference Hall




PROGRAM FLOW

Dean’s Speech

Introducing Heads of Departments

Introducing Faculty Secretary

Information on Regulations and Instructions on Education and Training

Information on Double Major and Minor

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

W




JOURNALISM DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 13.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 301

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

—— 6%

VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN

DEPARTMENT

3 Ekim 2023 13.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 302

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
30



NEW MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION

DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 13.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 301

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

— $6$

PUBLIC RELATIONS AND ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 13.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 322

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
31



CINEMA AND TELEVISION DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 13.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 303

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

32



FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND
ARCHITECTURE
ORIENTATION PROGRAM

October 3, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus 233/Architecture Studios




PROGRAM FLOW

Dean’s Speech

Introducing Heads of Departments

Introducing Faculty Secretary

Information on Regulations and Instructions on Education and Training

Information on Double Major and Minor

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility




COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

(ENGLISH)

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 211

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

A2 4 4

COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

(TURKISH)

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 213

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
35



BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus ArelPOTKAM

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

"2 4 4

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

(ENGLISH)

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Industry 4.0 Laboratory

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
36



ELECTRICAL-ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT (TURKISH)

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Basic Electrical and Communication Laboratory

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

"2 4 4

ELECTRICAL-ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT (ENGLISH)

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus PLC Laboratory

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
37



CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus B107 Construction, Construction Materials and
Soil Mechanics Laboratory

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Mojor/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

S 4 4

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 101

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility
38



INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Architecture Studio

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

A2 4 4

INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE DEPARTMENT

October 3, 2023 14.00
Kemal Goézukara Campus Architecture Studio

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation

Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

39



FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
ORIENTATION PROGRAM

October 4, 2023 13.00

Cevizlibag Campus Conference Hall
Classrooms No. 204-205-206




PROGRAM FLOW

Dean'’s Speech

Introducing Heads of Departments

Introducing Faculty Secretary

Information on Regulations and Instructions on Education and Training
Information on Double Major and Minor

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility




PHYSIOTHERAPY AND REHABILITATION

DEPARTMENT

October 4, 2023 15.30
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 209

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

46

NURSING DEPARTMENT

October 4, 2023 15.30
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 204

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

42



NUTRITION AND DIETETICS DEPARTMENT

October 4, 2023 15.30
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 205

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

40+

SOCIAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

October 4, 2023 15.30
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 206

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

43



HEALTH MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

October 4, 2023 15.30
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 210

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

40

CHILD DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

October 4, 2023 15.30
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 303

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

44



VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
ORIENTATION



VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
ORIENTATION PROGRAM

October 5, 2023 11.30
Kemal Go6zukara Campus Conference Hall




October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classrooms No. 119-120

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 202

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

47



BANKING AND INSURANCE PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 205

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND ANIMATION
PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 212

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer
48



COMPUTER PROGRAMMING PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 213

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

FOREIGN TRADE PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 219

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

49



October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. Z23

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Mc:jor/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 222

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

50



GRAPHIC DESIGN PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 159

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 105

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

51



CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM

ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 101

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY PROGRAM

ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 102

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

52



October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 103

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 104

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

53



October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 106

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 115

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

54



ARCHITECTURAL RESTORATION PROGRAM

ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 116

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

FASHION DESIGN PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 117

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

55



ACCOUNTING AND TAX PRACTICES PROGRAM

ORIENTATION

5 Ekim 2023 11.00
Kemal G6zukara Campus Classroom No. 186

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

RADIO AND TELEVISION PROGRAMMING

ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 125

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

56



CIVIL AVIATION TRANSPORT MANAGEMENT

PROGRAM ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 211

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

CIVIL AVIATION CABIN SERVICES PROGRAM

ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classroom No. 220

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double quor/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

57



October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Gozukara Campus Classroom No. 126

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal GozUkara Campus Classrooms No. 128-129

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

58



APPLIED ENGLISH TRANSLATION PROGRAM
ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 11.00
Kemal Go6zukara Campus Classroom No. 130

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

59



ORAL AND DENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM
ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 209

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

ANESTHESIA PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 305

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

60



CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 203

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

DENTAL PROSTHESIS TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM
ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 209

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

61



October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 210

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 303

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer



OPTICIANRY PROGRAM ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 205

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

MEDICAL DOCUMENTATION AND SECRETARIAL
PROGRAM ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 306

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

63



MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNIQUES PROGRAM

ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 304

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNIQUES PROGRAM
ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 15.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 204

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

64



COMPUTER PROGRAMMING EVENING EDUCATION
EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 309

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

ANESTHESIA EVENING EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 305

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

65



BANKING AND INSURANCE EVENING EDUCATION

ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 408

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

CHILD DEVELOPMENT EVENING EDUCATION
ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 203

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

66



ELECTRICITY PROGRAM EVENING EDUCATION

ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 209

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

PHYSIOTHERAPY PROGRAM EVENING EDUCATION

ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 210

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

67



GRAPHIC DESIGN PROGRAM EVENING EDUCATION
ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 206

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

FIRST AID AND EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

EVENING EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 303

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

68



CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM EVENING

EDUCATION ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 310

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

ARCHITECTURAL RESTORATION EVENING
EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 404

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

69



OPTICANRY PROGRAM EVENING EDUCATION

ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 406

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

RADIO AND TELEVISION PROGRAMMING EVENING
EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 403

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer
70



CIVIL AVIATION TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT
EVENING EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5,2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 205

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

CIVIL AVIATION CABIN SERVICES EVENING
EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 205

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer
71



EDICAL DOCUMENTATION AND SECRETARIAL

EVENING EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5,2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 306

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNIQUES EVENING
EDUCATION ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 304

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer
72



MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNIQUES EVENING
EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 204

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

TOURIST GUIDANCE EVENING EDUCATION

ORIENTATION
October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 407

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer
73



APPLIED ENGLISH TRANSLATION EVENING
EDUCATION ORIENTATION

October 5, 2023 18.00
Cevizlibag Campus Classroom No. 407

PROGRAM FLOW

Head of Department’'s Opening Speech

Introducing Department Instructors

Information on Department Discourses and Training Process

Information on Associate Degree-Undergraduate Education and Examination Regulation
Information on Student Counseling

Information on Double Major/Minor Programs

Information on Erasmus Student Mobility

Information on Vertical Transfer

74



SCHOOL OF FOREIGN
LANGUAGES

ORIENTATION PROGRAM

October 4,2023 10.00
Kemal GézUkara Campus Conference Hall




PROGRAM FLOW

Opening Speech: Asst. Prof. Dr. Necmiye KARATAS, School of Foreign Languages Director

Introduction of Lecturers of School of Foreign Languages

Information on the English Preparatory Program of the School of Foreign Languages,
Discourses and Education Process

Questions-Answers Section
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